
POS. DORSAL APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CAT SEXO CLUB LIC TIEMPO RITMO POR CAT

1 6 ZÁRATE BRIZ, CARLOS ABS MAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 AR3693 0:16:12 0:03:14 1º ABS

2 404 CARRERAS GALVE, RAÚL M50 MAS AA TUROLENSE AR2801 0:16:45 0:03:21 1º M50

3 204 BELLES FERRER, LORENZO M40 MAS ADA ZUERA AR5107 0:16:50 0:03:22 1º M40

4 408 VAL TORTOSA, MARIANO M45 MAS ZENIT ATLEET ARF393 0:17:14 0:03:27 1º M45

5 405 PLANAS MARTÍNEZ, MIGUEL M50 MAS AD JALON AR780 0:17:25 0:03:29 2º M50

6 5 ZÁRATE BRIZ, PABLO ABS MAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 AR4270 0:17:39 0:03:32 6º ABS

7 7 COLCHERO CABREJAS, DAVID ABS MAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 AR4544 0:17:43 0:03:33 7º ABS

8 401 CALLEJAS CASEDAS, MIGUEL M45 MAS STADIUM CASABLANCA AR1906 0:17:46 0:03:33 2º M45

9 602 CARRERAS GALVE, ÓSCAR M55 MAS AA TUROLENSE AR2800 0:18:13 0:03:39 1º M55

10 200 GIL ANTEQUERA, PABLO M40 MAS AR427 0:18:34 0:03:43 2º M40

11 4 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ, GABRIEL ABS MAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 AR4636 0:18:57 0:03:47 11º ABS

12 207 FANLO CARRANZA, VICTOR M35 MAS ZENIT ATLEET AR4810 0:19:02 0:03:48 1º M35

13 402 ALAYA GOMEZ, JOSE VICENTE M50 MAS OLIMPO ZGZ ARF214 0:19:47 0:03:57 3º M50

14 603 RODRIGUEZ RUJULA, EMILIO M60 MAS STADIUM CASABLANCA AR846 0:19:59 0:04:00 1º M60

15 407 SALVADOR SÁNCHEZ, JOSÉ IGNACIO M50 MAS CA UTEBO AR4252 0:20:03 0:04:01 4º M50

16 406 UBIDE PEÑA, LUIS JAVIER M50 MAS ADA ZUERA AR5051 0:20:33 0:04:07 5º M50

17 607 ATOCHERO VALVERDE, FRANCISCO M60 MAS ARF3497 0:20:43 0:04:09 2º M60

18 608 SANCHO BERNABE, JULIAN M60 MAS ZENIT ATLEET ARF176 0:21:37 0:04:19 3º M60

19 605 DE PABLO HERNÁNDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL M60 MAS AD JALON AR3807 0:21:51 0:04:22 4º M60

20 601 PUEYO  CABRERO, VICENTE MANUEL M55 MAS OLIMPO ZGZ ARF311 0:21:56 0:04:23 2º M55

21 600 VELASCO GODOY, JUAN CARLOS M55 MAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 AR1426 0:22:06 0:04:25 3º M55

22 604 TORRE MANRIQUE, JOSÉ ANTONIO M75 MAS OLIMPO AR955 0:25:24 0:05:05 1º M75

23 610 SANTOS MARCO, ANTONIO M65 MAS ADA ZUERA AR899 0:28:01 0:05:36 1º M65

24 609 FELIPE MAYO, RICARDO M65 MAS ADA ZUERA AR327 0:28:06 0:05:37 2º M65

POS. DORSAL APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CAT SEXO CLUB LIC TIEMPO RITMO POR CAT

1 102 BENITO BIELA, NATALIA ABS FEM CA UTEBO AR4148 0:18:59 0:03:48 1º ABS

2 100 ROZA CRISPÍM, ADRIELLE ABS FEM ZENIT ATLEET AR4577 0:19:56 0:03:59 2º ABS

3 502 BONACHO ORTIN, EVA MARÍA W45 FEM ZGZ ATLETISMO AR4350 0:22:13 0:04:27 1º M45

4 103 LABORDA BALASCH, AMANDA ABS FEM ZENIT ATLEET AR4292 0:23:16 0:04:39 4º ABS

5 101 COLCHERO CABREJAS, IRENE ABS FEM CA TRIALS AR4543 0:23:31 0:04:42 5º ABS

6 110 PUEYO DARKAOUI, RANIA ABS FEM ZGZ ATLETISMO AR4270 0:25:12 0:05:02 6º ABS

POS. DORSAL APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CAT SEXO CLUB LIC TIEMPO RITMO POR CAT

1 207 FANLO CARRANZA, VICTOR M35 MAS ZENIT ATLEET AR4810 0:19:02 0:03:48 1º M35

POS. DORSAL APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CAT SEXO CLUB LIC TIEMPO RITMO POR CAT

1 204 BELLES FERRER, LORENZO M40 MAS ADA ZUERA AR5107 0:16:50 0:03:22 1º M40

2 200 GIL ANTEQUERA, PABLO M40 MAS AR427 0:18:34 0:03:43 2º M40

POS. DORSAL APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CAT SEXO CLUB LIC TIEMPO RITMO POR CAT

1 408 VAL TORTOSA, MARIANO M45 MAS ZENIT ATLEET ARF393 0:17:14 0:03:27 1º M45

2 401 CALLEJAS CASEDAS, MIGUEL M45 MAS STADIUM CASABLANCA AR1906 0:17:46 0:03:33 2º M45

POS. DORSAL APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CAT SEXO CLUB LIC TIEMPO RITMO POR CAT

1 404 CARRERAS GALVE, RAÚL M50 MAS AA TUROLENSE AR2801 0:16:45 0:03:21 1º M50

2 405 PLANAS MARTÍNEZ, MIGUEL M50 MAS AD JALON AR780 0:17:25 0:03:29 2º M50

3 402 ALAYA GOMEZ, JOSE VICENTE M50 MAS OLIMPO ZGZ ARF214 0:19:47 0:03:57 3º M50

4 407 SALVADOR SÁNCHEZ, JOSÉ IGNACIO M50 MAS CA UTEBO AR4252 0:20:03 0:04:01 4º M50

5 406 UBIDE PEÑA, LUIS JAVIER M50 MAS ADA ZUERA AR5051 0:20:33 0:04:07 5º M50
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POS. DORSAL APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CAT SEXO CLUB LIC TIEMPO RITMO POR CAT

1 602 CARRERAS GALVE, ÓSCAR M55 MAS AA TUROLENSE AR2800 0:18:13 0:03:39 1º M55

2 601 PUEYO  CABRERO, VICENTE MANUEL M55 MAS OLIMPO ZGZ ARF311 0:21:56 0:04:23 2º M55

3 600 VELASCO GODOY, JUAN CARLOS M55 MAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 AR1426 0:22:06 0:04:25 3º M55

POS. DORSAL APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CAT SEXO CLUB LIC TIEMPO RITMO POR CAT

1 603 RODRIGUEZ RUJULA, EMILIO M60 MAS STADIUM CASABLANCA AR846 0:19:59 0:04:00 1º M60

2 607 ATOCHERO VALVERDE, FRANCISCO M60 MAS ARF3497 0:20:43 0:04:09 2º M60

3 608 SANCHO BERNABE, JULIAN M60 MAS ZENIT ATLEET ARF176 0:21:37 0:04:19 3º M60

4 605 DE PABLO HERNÁNDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL M60 MAS AD JALON AR3807 0:21:51 0:04:22 4º M60

POS. DORSAL APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CAT SEXO CLUB LIC TIEMPO RITMO POR CAT

1 610 SANTOS MARCO, ANTONIO M65 MAS ADA ZUERA AR899 0:28:01 0:05:36 1º M65

2 609 FELIPE MAYO, RICARDO M65 MAS ADA ZUERA AR327 0:28:06 0:05:37 2º M65

POS. DORSAL APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CAT SEXO CLUB LIC TIEMPO RITMO POR CAT

1 604 TORRE MANRIQUE, JOSÉ ANTONIO M75 MAS OLIMPO AR955 0:25:24 0:05:05 1º M75

POS. DORSAL APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CAT SEXO CLUB LIC TIEMPO RITMO POR CAT

1 502 BONACHO ORTIN, EVA MARÍA W45 FEM ZGZ ATLETISMO AR4350 0:22:13 0:04:27 1º M45
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